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Results for 2022 Apollo Projects Division II Swimming Competition
Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session Ten - Finals

Results

2022 Apollo Projects Division II Swimming Competition
Place: Moana Pool Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: May 8, 2022 to May 12, 2022

Event 43, 4x100m Medley Men - Final
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff

1 JASCB A 17 Jasi Swim Club 4:16.07
Jaden Hu 15 JASHJZ28080


6
+0.63 31.08 1:06.50 1:06.50

Hunter Butler 17 JASBHZ2711

04

32.12 1:09.22 2:15.72

Ray Suzuki 15 JASSRD1911

06

28.55 1:02.25 3:17.97

Daniel Streletsky 14 JASSDZ19100

7

27.35 58.10 4:16.07

2 TWAWN A 16 Tawa Swimming Club 4:17.57 +1.50
Drew Bateson 14 TWABDZ190


907
+0.78 33.37 1:10.64 1:10.64

Hara Hughes 16 TWAHHZ191

005

29.31 1:03.56 2:14.20

Nathan Webber 14 TWAWNA27

0607

29.79 1:05.15 3:19.35

Zach Edwards 15 TWAEZZ0504

07

27.47 58.22 4:17.57

3 PIRWN A 17 Pirates Swim Team 4:20.32 +4.25
Zac Alexander 14 PIRAZZ24080


7
+0.76 31.10 1:04.23 1:04.23

Ben Dudding 15 PIRDBZ05100

6

33.14 1:11.18 2:15.41

Angus Horner 14 PIRHAI25060

7

32.13 1:09.77 3:25.18

Daniel Coster 17 PIRCDJ22120

4

25.59 55.14 4:20.32

4 BLENM A 18 Blenheim Swimming Club 4:27.49 +11.42
Finlay McNabb 14 BLEMFG1809


07
+0.61 32.30 1:07.26 1:07.26

Joel Verran 16 BLEVJA09010

6

34.75 1:15.39 2:22.65

Jack Love 15 BLELJA07060

6

28.91 1:03.21 3:25.86

Oliver Mandeno 18 BLEMOJ2104


04
29.42 1:01.63 4:27.49

5 NCSCB A 16 North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 4:31.89 +15.82
Kieran Thornton 16 NCSTKJ0410


05
+0.64 32.97 1:07.74 1:07.74

Jordan Van Schalkwyk 14 NCSVJJ15010

8

36.79 1:19.25 2:26.99

Ethan Blair 16 NCSBEA1010

05

29.89 1:06.11 3:33.10

Talisker Dougan 16 NCSDTS0602

06

28.24 58.79 4:31.89

6 SPCWK B 17 St Paul's Swimming Club 4:32.73 +16.66
Jeremy Li 15 SPCLJY22090


6
+0.72 33.91 1:10.03 1:10.03

Ian Chen 17 SPCCIG29030

5

33.82 1:12.16 2:22.19

William Riley 13 SPCWRZ1011

08

31.06 1:08.88 3:31.07

Stephen Miller 13 SPCMSZ0512

08

28.95 1:01.66 4:32.73

7 UNIAK A 14 United Swimming Club 4:34.92 +18.85
Fraser Walker 14 UNIWFA151


207
+0.85 32.31 1:06.34 1:06.34

Bosco Ding 14 UNIDBZ2810

07

34.00 1:12.54 2:18.88
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Time: 0.008 | Qeueries: 6

Lucas Xia 13 UNIXLZ16030

9

32.63 1:14.80 3:33.68

Harry Huang 14 UNIHHZ1811

07

28.85 1:01.24 4:34.92

8 KOWAK A 17 Kowhai Swimming Club 4:38.02 +21.95
Toby Hewertson 14 KOWHTZ310


507
+0.65 32.96 1:10.11 1:10.11

Aaron Skipper 17 KOWSAJ2704

05

33.45 1:15.02 2:25.13

Fergus Charlton 14 KOWCFA260

607

31.21 1:08.85 3:33.98

Joe Kuwano 15 KOWKJB1412

06

29.79 1:04.04 4:38.02

9 PUKWK A 17 Pukekohe Swimming Club 4:38.61 +22.54
David Wright 15 PUKWDM18


0806
+0.73 32.50 1:08.33 1:08.33

Jussi McKenzie 13 PUKMJN170

508

36.64 1:20.23 2:28.56

Remy Burns 15 PUKBRC1903

07

31.50 1:10.02 3:38.58

Tyler Adams 17 PUKATW160

105

28.00 1:00.03 4:38.61

- OT A 0 Swimming Otago 4:16.16 +0.09
+0.64 28.80 1:00.47 1:00.47

34.81 1:15.30 2:15.77
27.17 58.64 3:14.41
28.61 1:01.75 4:16.16

- OT B 17 Swimming Otago 4:34.92 +18.85
Alfie WeatherstonHarvey 14 KIWWAZ071


207
+0.55 30.40 1:02.48 1:02.48

Luke Johnson 13 ALXJLZ22050

8

36.92 1:19.55 2:22.03

Aleksandr Kivilev 13 WSCKAZ2105

08

32.62 1:11.10 3:33.13

Isaac Robertson 17 KIWRIZ13110

4

28.69 1:01.79 4:34.92

- NTTWN A 16 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm DSQ
Louis Appleby 16 NTTALJ30120


5
+0.65

Thomas Waddington 15 NTTWTL1606

06

Benjamin Kuggeleijn 16 NTTKBF0903

06

Giacomo Solinas 16 NTTSGZ2403

06

- SPCWK A 17 St Paul's Swimming Club DSQ
Benjamin Haskell 17 SPCHBZ1105


04
+0.57

Kaz Lohrer 16 SPCLKZ13020

6

Nathan Tebbutt 14 SPCTNA1707

07

Matthew Chanwai 16 SPCCML0710

05

Event official at: 5/12/2022 6:48:17 PM

2022-05-12 18:48:21 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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